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Individual Top Marks

Age Division: Bantam
Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls Bantam  100m Dash
1 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMTucker, Sophie E 1016.81 F   ---
2 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMSavo, Lauren 1017.12 F   ---
3 5/19/2007 VYC07-37 Eastern Open Championship MeSTORMBoyd, Madison E 917.95 F   ---
4 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMGuerra, Bellina P 918.18 F   ---
5 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMClark, Stephanie A 918.62 F   ---
6 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMSubbotin, Elena R 919.20 F   ---

Girls Bantam  200m Dash
1 5/19/2007 VYC07-37 Eastern Open Championship MeSTORMTucker, Sophie E 1032.89 F   ---
2 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMSavo, Lauren 1037.60 F   ---
3 4/14/2007 VYC07-15 CC vsSCTCSTORMGuerra, Bellina P 938.92 F   ---
4 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMBoyd, Madison E 940.03 F   ---
5 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMClark, Stephanie A 940.61 F   ---
6 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMSubbotin, Elena R 942.51 F   ---

Girls Bantam  400m Dash
1 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMTucker, Sophie E 101:20.57 F   ---
2 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMSavo, Lauren 101:22.53 F   ---
3 5/19/2007 VYC07-37 Eastern Open Championship MeSTORMBoyd, Madison E 91:31.02 F   ---

Girls Bantam   Long Jump
1 4/14/2007 VYC07-15 CC vsSCTCSTORMGuerra, Bellina P 99-08.00 F   ---
2 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMSavo, Lauren 108-08.75 F   ---
3 4/14/2007 VYC07-15 CC vsSCTCSTORMTucker, Sophie E 107-02.00 F   ---
4 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMSubbotin, Elena R 95-10.00 F   ---

Girls Bantam   Shot Put  4 lb.
1 4/7/2007 VYC07-07 WVE vs SCTCSTORMGuerra, Bellina P 915-01.50 F   ---
2 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMBoyd, Madison E 914-11.50 F   ---
3 4/7/2007 VYC07-07 WVE vs SCTCSTORMTucker, Sophie E 1013-10.00 F   ---

Boys Bantam  100m Dash
1 5/12/2007 VYC07-33 SCTC vs CC, NV/TTSTORMDoukakis, Luke 1015.93 F   ---
2 5/12/2007 VYC07-33 SCTC vs CC, NV/TTSTORMHutchins, Travis S 1016.51 F   ---
3 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMMargalit, Sean 1016.75 F   ---
4 4/14/2007 VYC07-15 CC vsSCTCSTORMBeeler, Blake 916.82 F   ---
5 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMFadness, Liam P 1017.26 F   ---
6 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMSharma, Vinay 1017.57 F   ---
7 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMMoya, Giovanni 1017.77 F   ---
8 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMStauffer, Brady M 917.98 F   ---
9 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMRoberts, Dustin H 918.47 F   ---

10 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMFederico, Jake B 918.49 F   ---
11 5/19/2007 VYC07-37 Eastern Open Championship MeSTORMRoelofson, Cody L 1018.85 F   ---
12 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMLeavins, Sean M 918.89 F   ---
13 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMSmotrys, Brandon 918.91 F   ---
14 5/12/2007 VYC07-33 SCTC vs CC, NV/TTSTORMLangdon, Justin R 919.30 F   ---
15 5/12/2007 VYC07-33 SCTC vs CC, NV/TTSTORMHernandez, Nathaniel J 920.31 F   ---
16 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMFrettlohr, Erik A 921.20 F   ---
17 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMHislar, Turner C 921.24 F   ---

Boys Bantam  200m Dash
1 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMBeeler, Blake 934.95 F   ---
2 4/7/2007 VYC07-07 WVE vs SCTCSTORMHutchins, Travis S 1035.69 F   ---
3 5/19/2007 VYC07-37 Eastern Open Championship MeSTORMMargalit, Sean 1036.32 F   ---
4 5/12/2007 VYC07-33 SCTC vs CC, NV/TTSTORMSoltes, Eli M 1037.31 F   ---
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Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Boys Bantam  200m Dash
5 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMStauffer, Brady M 943.71 F   ---
6 4/7/2007 VYC07-07 WVE vs SCTCSTORMRoberts, Dustin H 944.02 F   ---
7 5/12/2007 VYC07-33 SCTC vs CC, NV/TTSTORMHernandez, Nathaniel J 944.08 F   ---
8 4/14/2007 VYC07-15 CC vsSCTCSTORMSmotrys, Brandon 945.64 F   ---
9 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMLeavins, Sean M 947.45 F   ---

10 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMFederico, Jake B 947.48 F   ---

Boys Bantam  400m Dash
1 5/19/2007 VYC07-37 Eastern Open Championship MeSTORMDoukakis, Luke 101:13.17 F   ---
2 4/14/2007 VYC07-15 CC vsSCTCSTORMBeeler, Blake 91:16.38 F   ---
3 5/5/2007 VYC07-27 SCTC vs VR, CALSTORMStauffer, Brady M 91:21.55 F   ---
4 5/12/2007 VYC07-33 SCTC vs CC, NV/TTSTORMSharma, Vinay 101:22.94 F   ---
5 5/19/2007 VYC07-37 Eastern Open Championship MeSTORMRoberts, Dustin H 91:26.58 F   ---
6 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMMargalit, Sean 101:31.50 F   ---
7 5/5/2007 VYC07-27 SCTC vs VR, CALSTORMFederico, Jake B 91:35.28 F   ---
8 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMFrettlohr, Erik A 91:51.34 F   ---

Boys Bantam  1500m Run
1 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMDoukakis, Luke 105:49.65 F   ---

Boys Bantam   High Jump
1* 5/19/2007 VYC07-37 Eastern Open Championship MeSTORMHutchins, Travis S 103-08.00 F   ---
1* 5/12/2007 VYC07-33 SCTC vs CC, NV/TTSTORMRoelofson, Cody L 103-08.00 F   ---
3* 5/5/2007 VYC07-27 SCTC vs VR, CALSTORMSoltes, Eli M 103-06.00 F   ---
3* 5/12/2007 VYC07-33 SCTC vs CC, NV/TTSTORMSharma, Vinay 103-06.00 F   ---
3* 5/12/2007 VYC07-33 SCTC vs CC, NV/TTSTORMDoukakis, Luke 103-06.00 F   ---
6 5/12/2007 VYC07-33 SCTC vs CC, NV/TTSTORMStauffer, Brady M 93-04.00 F   ---
7 5/19/2007 VYC07-37 Eastern Open Championship MeSTORMRoberts, Dustin H 93-02.00 F   ---
8* 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMLangdon, Justin R 9NH F   ---
8* 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMHislar, Turner C 9NH F   ---
8* 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMFederico, Jake B 9NH F   ---

Boys Bantam   Long Jump
1 5/19/2007 VYC07-37 Eastern Open Championship MeSTORMMargalit, Sean 1010-00.00 F   ---
2 4/7/2007 VYC07-07 WVE vs SCTCSTORMFadness, Liam P 109-10.00 F   ---
3 4/14/2007 VYC07-15 CC vsSCTCSTORMSoltes, Eli M 109-08.75 F   ---
4 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMRoelofson, Cody L 107-01.00 F   ---
5 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMLangdon, Justin R 96-00.25 F   ---
6 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMFrettlohr, Erik A 95-00.00 F   ---
7 4/14/2007 VYC07-15 CC vsSCTCSTORMHislar, Turner C 94-08.00 F   ---

Boys Bantam   Shot Put  4 lb.
1 5/5/2007 VYC07-27 SCTC vs VR, CALSTORMFadness, Liam P 1029-00.00 F   ---
2 4/7/2007 VYC07-07 WVE vs SCTCSTORMHutchins, Travis S 1022-09.00 F   ---
3 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMMoya, Giovanni 1021-11.75 F   ---
4 5/19/2007 VYC07-37 Eastern Open Championship MeSTORMRoelofson, Cody L 1018-10.75 F   ---
5 4/14/2007 VYC07-15 CC vsSCTCSTORMMargalit, Sean 1015-09.75 F   ---
6 4/21/2007 VYC07-21SCTC vs SV, CALSTORMHislar, Turner C 914-01.75 F   ---
7 4/7/2007 VYC07-07 WVE vs SCTCSTORMHernandez, Nathaniel J 913-11.75 F   ---
8 5/5/2007 VYC07-27 SCTC vs VR, CALSTORMFederico, Jake B 913-07.50 F   ---
9 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMFrettlohr, Erik A 912-09.00 F   ---

10 5/12/2007 VYC07-33 SCTC vs CC, NV/TTSTORMLangdon, Justin R 912-08.50 F   ---
11 3/31/2007 VYC07-03 LAF vs SCTCSTORMLeavins, Sean M 912-04.50 F   ---
12 5/12/2007 VYC07-33 SCTC vs CC, NV/TTSTORMSmotrys, Brandon 911-00.50 F   ---


